Α	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG 1 2						
	SENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 2-07-2005	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC 02-00-010 1/19/20			5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)		
6. ISS	SUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	han Item	16)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Contract Management Branch 3 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Contract Management Branch 3 Mail Stop T-7-12 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
AI	OVANCED TECHNOLOGIES AND LABORATORIES			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
20010 CENTURY BLVD., SUITE 500			•		10A. MODIFICATION		ORDER NO.		
GERMANTOWN MD 208741119				×	10B. DATED (SEE	TTEM 13)	 _		
CCDE		FACILITY CODE			05-09-2001				
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	ITATIONS				
(a) offe KN RE by t	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices of the same	copies of the amendme ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE RE e of this amendment you desi	nt; (b) By acknowledging re e solicitation and amendmer CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO re to change an offer alread ion and this amendment, as	eceipt nt nun R TO dy sub nd is r	of this amendmenbers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt of each cop OF YOUR AC DATE SPEC inge may be m	y of the > IFIED MAY nade		
	OBI	LIGATE: \$25,000.00			270/2225		_		
		PLIES ONLY TO MODIF THE CONTRACT/ORDE	•			S,			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	''' 				104.			
×	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)								
	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							~~	
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this documer	nt and return	copie	s to the issuing o	office.			
		F section headings, including solicitation		<u>.</u>		···			
	Refer to page 2 of 2 for continuation	•		IG. J					
								٠	
		•							
								•	
		•						•	
			•					•	
							•		
Excep	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	iged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	l effect.				
15A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	•	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR.		OFFICER (Type	or print)			
		·	Brenda J. DuBose Contracting Offi					•	
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	18B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	`			ISC. DATE SIGNE		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY Sonature of	y Coole	ocup-Officer)	- See	r-6	· O.K	
	forhierms or harant enginities in still)		(Signature (, cour	nonegos (IIIII)				

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



Contract No. NRC-02-00-003 Modification No. 11 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$25,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the task order from \$381,203.56 to \$406,203.56.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The third paragraph of the basic contract, beginning with "This Task Order...." is hereby deleted and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

"Task Order No. 3 obligates funds in the amount of \$406,203.56."

A summary of obligations for this Task Order from date of award through this action is provided below:

Total FY01 Obligation Amount	\$191,203.56
Total FY02 Obligation Amount	
Total FY02 Deobligation Amount	
Total FY03 Obligation Amount	
Total FY04 Obligation Amount	
Total FY05 Obligation Amount	

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations......\$406,203.56

This modification obligates FY05 funds in the amount of \$25,000.00.

All other terms and conditions under this Task Order, including the ceiling amount of \$462,135.10.